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No.

No.

Rider

Woody Clayton
Harley Clarke
Riley Mahony
Toby Alderson
William G - Bennet
Isaac Perry

Jacob Broder
Charlie G - Bennet
Seb Mugford

Olly Thomas
Ethan Loving-Prie
Gabriel Williams
Charlie Harris
Elliott Munden
Lucas Goodwin

Rider

Betsy Hacker
Hazel Burdon
Flavia Hitchings
Izzy Robinson
Chloe Hainley
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Cat
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BFCC XC 2023 - U12 O/A SPLIT

Club

SDw
PPYCC

Limited Edition Cycling

Team Darenth
BFCC

SDW

BFCC

BFCC

VC Deal
PPYCC
BFCC

WTC

Team Darenth
Team Darenth

Club

Kent Velo Girls
SDW
SDW

Team Darenth

RD1
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RD3

11

11
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11
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RD3
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RD4

RD4

Total

19

16
13
22
24
16
22
16
25
26
20
21
24
25

Total
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Pos.

11=
13=

Pos.

If a rider misses a race they are given the same points as the last rider in that race + 1 point



